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Golf Pride

Tour Velvets- Regular

Tour Wraps- Regular

Tour Velvets- Midsize

Tour Velvets- Jumbo

Tour Wraps- Jumbo

CP2 Pro- Regular

CP2 Pro Wrap- Regular

CP2 Pro- Midsize

CP2 Pro Wrap- Midsize

Multi Compound- All Colors Available
MCC Plus-4

MCC Align-White

MCC Align-Grey

Z-Grip Cord

Z-Grip Patriot A vercentage of every Patriot grip purchase is donated to the Folds of Honor Foundation

Tour Sensor Putter Grip

$8.00
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.50
$11.50
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$9.00
$27.00

Dri Tac-Grey
Dri Tac-Ladies
Dri Tac-Midsize

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

Super Stroke Putter

Super Stroke- 1.0, 2.0, 3.0
OPTIONS

$30.00

For More Options: click the manufacturer title.

SPECIAL ORDERS

Special orders are available within two days, received and installed.


https://www.golfpride.com/
http://www.foldsofhonor.org/
http://www.winngrips.com/products/grips/
https://superstrokeusa.com/

