

Golf Pride	
Tour Velvets- Regular	\$8.00
Tour Wraps- Regular	\$8.50
Tour Velvets- Midsize	\$9.50
Tour Velvets- Jumbo	\$9.50
Tour Wraps- Jumbo	\$10.00
	\$10.00
CP2 Pro Wrop Popular	\$11.00
CP2 Pro Wrap- Regular CP2 Pro- Midsize	•
	\$11.50
CP2 Pro Wrap- Midsize	\$11.50
Multi Compound- All Colors Available	\$14.00
MCC Ali White	\$14.00
MCC Align-White	\$14.00
MCC Align-Grey	\$14.00
Z-Grip Cord	\$14.00
Z-Grip Patriot A percentage of every Patriot grip purchase is donated to the Folds of Honor Foundation	\$9.00
Tour Sensor Putter Grip	\$27.00
Winn	
Dri Tac-Grey	\$9.50
Dri Tac-Ladies	\$9.50
Dri Tac-Midsize	\$9.50
Super Stroke Putter	
Super Stroke- 1.0, 2.0, 3.0 OPTIONS	\$30.00
For More Options: click the manufacturer title.	•
SPECIAL ORDERS	

Special orders are available within two days, received and installed.